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21-02-2015 / VILLNOESS

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

PUNTI  ANNO

1 BZA6 ASV GITSCHBERG

RIEDER Nadine
KLAMMER Mara
RIEDER llina
DANDER Petra
PROSCH Paul
RIEDER Hanners
RIEDER Lara
KOFLER Lukas
FISCHER OBERHOFER Hannah
PEINTNER Samuel
PROSCH Patrick
ROEGGEL Philipp
KOFLER Daniel
RIEDER Leonie
RIEDER Anna
ANDREATTA Luca
LEITNER Matthias
PROSCH Dominik

2 BZG7 WSV BRIXEN
WACHTLER Verena
OBWEXER Lotte
GASSER Eva
PICHLER Michael
SILLER Julia
SCAGNOL Giulio Nilo
LANZ Gabriel
BERGER Lenny
BLASBICHLER Eva Sofia
BALADA Emma
MERANER Elias
TSCHOLL Hannes
BALDESSARI Nikolas
SCHATZER Paul
OBEXER Lia
ROVARA Hellen
FISCHNALLER Ruben Maria
SILLER Felix
BASANI Tomi
JOCHER Tobias
ZINGERLE Mara
KASTLUNGER Kassian
WACHTLER Simon
PARDELLER Patrick
FISCHNALLER Sara
KERER Philipp
ROVARA Noel
OBWEXER Jonas
SCHATZER Lukas

3 BZA4 ASC PLOSE
PROSCH Melanie
STUFFER llaria
BARONE PITSCHEIDER Letizia
BURCHIA Julian
PRADER Alex
STAMPFL Gabriel
STAMPFL Manuel
PRILLER Jakob
PIOK Theresa
PUTZER Verena
BACHER Tamara
KLEMERA Nina
PRILLER Hanna
OBERRAUCH Julian
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1029
GITSCHBERG
GITSCHBERG
GITSCHBERG
GITSCHBERG
GITSCHBERG
GITSCHBERG
GITSCHBERG
GITSCHBERG
GITSCHBERG
GITSCHBERG
GITSCHBERG
GITSCHBERG
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1016
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BRIXEN
BRIXEN
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PLOSE
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PLOSE
PLOSE
PLOSE
PLOSE
PLOSE
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PLOSE
PLOSE

TEMPO TOTALE

1'34.00
1'35.18
1'38.21
1'41.30
1'29.90
1'30.47
1'18.24
1'25.66
1'10.73
1'08.65
1'09.43
1'17.47
1'28.10
1'15.94
1'18.27
1'10.30
1'07.57
1'11.14

1'32.10
1'44.90
2'30.79
2'07.36
1'23.61
1'23.73
1'23.73
1'36.68
1'13.89
1'23.51
1'22.75
1'31.54
1'37.33
1'48.10
1'16.25
1'22.23
1'15.76
1'19.08
1'21.56
1'34.71
1'31.73
1'15.60
1'15.74
1'17.23
1'16.27
1'10.04
1'12.58
1'17.53
1'18.21

1'43.66
1'44.27
1'52.62
1'47.97
1'56.33
2'00.65
1'22.67
1'23.08
1'14.98
1'36.78
1'37.28
1'39.22
1'47.31
1'12.59
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CONCORRENTE

COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

PROSCH Matthias

HOFER David

LAMBACHER Elija

TAUBER Jakob

OBERRAUCH Lisa

BARONE PITSCHEIDER Vicky
PRILLER Miriam

STOCKNER Nadia

BODNER Simon

STAMPFL Simon

4 BZJV ASC EISACKTAL
LAMBER Elisa
PIRCHER Valeria
PIRCHER Simon
DORFMANN David
PRAMSTRALLER Sophie
FINK Hanna
PRAMSOHLER Marie
LAMBER Viktoria
MADLEITNER Jan
PRAMSOHLER Lisa
PLAZOTTA Helena
PRAMSTRALLER Maximilian
RITSCH Hannes
VORHAUSER Philip
FLEDERSBACHER Daniel
FINK Noah
DIPAULI Andreas

5 BZF5 TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHBERG
RIEPER Patrick
SCHMID Michelle
LECHNER Ida
NOTHDURFTER Lena
SCHIEDER Matthaeus
GASSER Katharina
RIZZl Carmen
HOLZER Sophia
WINKLER Stefanie
WIDMANN Melanie
LECHNER Luis
AMORT Vanessa
LECHNER Sara
PUTZER Alex
TESTOR Michael
WIDMANN Vivien
ENGL Selina

6 BZ69 SC FANA
ZANESCO Susanna
FABRICOTTI Altea
GRASSO Sofia
LANER David
GABRIELLI Marlon
ROSSI Isabo’
GRASSO Davide
ZANESCO Letizia
BONON Rebecca
LEITNER Julian
SIMA Gianluca
ZANESCO Giuditta
HUBER Daniel
PERISSINOTTO Mattia
GABRIELLI Leonardo
ERLACHER David
BORSATTO Jacopo
INCANTALUPO Adriano

7 BZC3 ASV VILLNOESS
OBEXER Vanessa
PSEIER Alina
RUNGGATSCHER lIris
GRUBER Maja
STEINER Philip
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ASV VILLNOESS
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TEMPO TOTALE

1'37.22
1'13.15
1'15.57
1'34.64
1'13.13
1'27.65
1'54.66
1'10.82
1'08.08
1'13.03

1'25.97
1'50.84
1'18.50
1'20.87
1'14.17
1'18.96
1'27.09
1'21.50
1'23.23
1'10.97
1'11.90
1'06.90
1'11.94
1'12.22
1'13.94
1'19.56
1'20.80

1'25.64
1'20.39
1'27.70
2'11.66
1'30.24
1'20.44
1'20.81
1'25.95
1'30.02
2'02.34
1'15.06
1'09.64
1'19.98
1'17.52
1'53.40
1'10.08
1'11.23

2'00.84
2'03.44
2'24.38
1'41.44
2'14.45
1'49.09
1'33.54
1'30.01
1'37.29
1'20.90
1'55.07
1'20.17
1'17.60
1'22.55
1'27.43
1'28.84
1'07.30
1'12.45

1'50.35
1'53.68
2'13.81
6'05.90
1'34.41
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45
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14
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CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

MESSNER Paul
OBEXER Alina
STADLER Aron
LAMPACHER Maximilian
GAFRILLER Peter
MICHAELER Alexander
PRADER lIvan

REIFER Alexander
LAMPACHER Kai

8 BZC6 ASV FELDTHURNS
ZERZER Matilde
HELFER Laurenz
GALLMETZER Fabian
PALOSCHI Claudia
ZERZER Laura
WEISSTEINER Matthias
BLASBICHLER Leoni
WEISSTEINER Florian
HELFER Raphael
UNTERFRAUNER Sarah
DAPRA' Lara
WEISSTEINER Moritz

9 BZC8 ASV LUESEN
FISCHNALLER Lukas
PLONER Samuel
KASER Florian
OBERHAUSER Florian
SCHATZER Alex
KASER Magdalena
OBERHAUSER Lea
HOPFGARTNER Lukas

10 BZF7 ASV NEUSTIFT
BERGMEISTER Maria
WINKLER David
LEITNER Noah
PIANARO Matthias
LAIMER Matthias
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443
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FELDTHURNS
FELDTHURNS
FELDTHURNS
FELDTHURNS
FELDTHURNS
FELDTHURNS
FELDTHURNS
FELDTHURNS
FELDTHURNS
FELDTHURNS
FELDTHURNS

359
LUESEN
LUESEN
LUESEN
LUESEN
LUESEN
LUESEN
LUESEN
LUESEN

108
NEUSTIFT
NEUSTIFT
NEUSTIFT
NEUSTIFT
NEUSTIFT

TEMPO TOTALE

1'50.34
1'15.71
1'09.92
1'11.27
1'10.47
1'12.35
1'41.09
2'19.09
1'14.85

1'48.30
1'36.22
1'22.07
1'18.23
1'21.98
1'22.54
1'20.22
1'16.22
1'42.33
1'11.10
1'14.62
1'14.78

1'44.13
1'14.20
1'19.62
1'15.88
1'27.18
1'17.32
1'10.16
1'14.44

1'33.77
1'14.15
1'27.75
1'25.27
1'30.59
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32
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60
50
50
36
14
13
32

26
45
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50
32
40
36
26
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36
26
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29
13
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36
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40
11
15
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